Ice Swimming German Open - Results
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Ice Swimming German Open

Fri, 5 Jan 2018 - Sun, 7 Jan 2018

Veitsbronn, Germany
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Swimmer Name

christof wandratsch (52)
OLaf Hinrichsen (39)
Marcus Reineke (49)
Stefan Runge (51)
Jochen Aumdiller (41)
Jakub Valnicek (48)
Martin Tschepe (53)
Piotr Biankowski (43)
Philippe Fort (54)

Florian Battermann (44)

Martin Kuchenmeister (49)

Ram Barkai (61)

Hamza Bakircioglu (46)

Carsten von Pritzbuer (56)

Matthias Kassner (51)
Thomas Himmler (44)
Jonathan Coe (66)
alexandre fuzeau (52)
Mark Koitka (40)

Matthias Leers (51)

Junior (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

IISA

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

IISA

IISA

200m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Female)

Time

02:21.20

02:28.20

02:31.40

02:35.40

02:40.40

02:41.00

02:42.20

02:43.10

02:50.30

02:52.10

02:53.40

02:56.20

02:56.90

03:01.60

03:09.20

03:31.80

03:32.00

03:34.00

04:28.90

05:05.10
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Swimmer Name

Hanna Bakuniak (22)

Julia Wittig (39)

Victoria Mori (25)

Sarah Anne Richter (41)

Birgit Bonauer (32)

Kerstin Thomas (48)

Britta Uhde (48)

Peggy Henning (50)

Kathrin Runge (49)

Elke Ortloff (65)

Kathrin Doéring (55)

Birgit Becher (52)

Junior (Female)

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA

Swimmer Name

IISA

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

Cold

IISA

IISA

Time

02:24.40

02:25.00

02:34.10

02:35.80

02:48.90

02:54.20

03:03.20

03:15.70

03:34.30

03:35.40

03:38.80

50:17.00

Time

Time

AR ER WR WC

v v

v

3

<

<

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Ice Swimming German Open - Results 2

1 g Hanna Bakuniak (22) 02:24.40 " ~
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 o Victoria Mori (25) Cold 02:34.10 «*
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 I Birgit Bonauer (32) Cold 02:48.90
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 B oLaf Hinrichsen (39) Cold 02:28.20 " 1 Julia Wittig (39) 02:25.00 «"
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 I Jochen Aumdller (41) 02:40.40 1 B sarah Anne Richter (41) 02:35.80
2 pgmmm Piotr Biankowski (43) 02:43.10
3 I Fiorian Battermann (44) 02:52.10
4 [ Thomas Himmler (44) Cold 03:31.80
5 I Mark Koitka (40) Cold 04:28.90
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 I Marcus Reineke (49) 02:31.40 & 1 I Kerstin Thomas (48) Cold 02:54.20 &
2 h Jakub Valnicek (48) 02:41.00 2 BB Britta Uhde (48) Cold 03:03.20
3 I Martin Kuchenmeister (49) Cold 02:53.40 3 B Kathrin Runge (49) Cold 03:34.30
4 Hamza Bakircioglu (46) 02:56.90
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 BB christof wandratsch (52) 02:21.20 & o 1 Peggy Henning (50) 03:15.70 &
2 B stefan Runge (51) Cold 02:35.40 2 I Birgit Becher (52) Cold 50:17.00
3 I Martin Tschepe (52) Cold  02:42.20
4 [§ | Philippe Fort (54) 02:50.30
5 Il Mmatthias Kassner (51) 03:09.20
6 I i alexandre fuzeau (52) 03:34.00
7 I Matthias Leers (51) Cool  05:05.10

Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
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CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 = Carsten von Pritzbuer 03:01.60 &

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

1 I Kathrin Ddéring

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 E Ram Barkai 02:56.20

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

o | L

1 Jonathan Coe 03:32.00 &

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

1 B Elke Ortloff

IISA = lIISA Membership Level
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